
 

Ext 236 
e-mail: jgoudy@scottpetrie.com 

 

 
 
August 29, 2022 
 
VIA E-FILING 
 
Canada Energy Regulator 
Suite 210, 517 Tenth Avenue SW 
Calgary, AB   T2R 0A8 
 
Attention:  Ramona Sladic, Secretary of the Commission 
 
 
Dear Secretary: 
 
RE: ACE Review 2021 and SAM-COM Review 2021 – Procedural Direction No. 6 
 CAEPLA, MPLA and OPLA Workshop Registration Form 

 
 
Please find enclosed the workshop participant registration form submitted on behalf of the Participating 
Landowner Associations (CAEPLA/SAPL, MPLA and OPLA). 
 
Yours truly, 
 

 

 
John D. Goudy 
 
c.c.: Dave Core, CAEPLA Director of Special Projects 
 Daniel Hacault, MPLA Communications Director 
 Marg Vance, OPLA President 



 

                                  Appendix 2                                   Workshop attendance form 
 
 
Abandonment Cost Estimates Review 2021 and SAM-COM Review 

Participant name (company, 
Indigenous community, etc.) 

 

Name of person attending Email address Phone number 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 

Landowner Associations (CAEPLA, MPLA, OPLA)

Dave Core (CAEPLA)            davecore@caepla.org                     (920) 417-5044

Annette Schinborn (CAEPLA)                    aschinborn@caepla.org                  (920) 417-5044

Dwaine Boon (CAEPLA/SAPL)                  dwboon1@gmail.com                      (306) 646-7763

Joe Kleinasser (CAEPLA/SAPL)                joe4957@gmail.com                       (306) 831-5355

Daniel Hacault (MPLA)                              dhacault16@gmail.com                    (204) 825-8104

Paul Vachon (MPLA)                                  pjvachon2@gmail.com                    (204) 724-5892

Marg Vance (OPLA)                                   rottenturnips@hotmail.com             (519) 454-8581

Wayne Fraser (OPLA)                                fraholme78@gmail.com                  

John Goudy, Scott Petrie LLP                    jgoudy@scottpetrie.com                  (519) 433-5310, ext. 236

(519) 639-6274


